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NAAC Accredited-2015 
‘B’ Grade (CGPA 2.62) 

 

PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR 
SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR 

EXAM OF 2020 
SEMESTER PATTERN EXAMINATION 

 
 

FINAL  PROGRAM OF M.A. (ECONOMICS) CAMPUS SEMESTER-I & II OCT-2020  EXAMINATION  

TO BE HELD IN MAY-2021   

 
1.  We will conduct the semester I & II exam for the students. 

2. The Time for the exam is one hour (1 hrs ) only. 

3. The theory examination will be conducted online mode which will be held at  

      home/designated places. 

4.  All the student are here by informed that the time slot given in the time table shows  

     2 hrs for each day. But you will get 1 hrs to solve the paper. If any student has two  

     paper in one day that time he will be solving two papers within 2 hours. 

 
 

M.A. (Economics) Sem – I (New w.e.f. June 2020) 
(CBCS Pattern-2020)  

Day & Date Paper 
No 

Sr. 
No. 

Subjects 
Time : 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 
(Only 1 hrs out of this slot). 

Sunday 
09/05/2021 HCT1.1 1 Micro Economic Analysis (MA13101) 

Monday 
10/05/2021 HCT1.2 2 

  Quantitative Techniques for Economics  
   (MA13102) 

Tuesday 
11/05/2021 HCT1.3 3 Agricultural Economics (MA13103) 

Wednesday 
12/05/2021 

SCT1.1 
 

SCT1.2 

4 
 

5 

A] Agri Business (MA13106) 
                        OR 
B] Demography (MA13107) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

M.A. Eco (Campus)  
EXAM OCT-2020 
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M.A. (Economics) Sem – I (w.e.f. June 2016) 
(CBCS Pattern-2016) (Old up to March 2021) 

Day & Date 
Paper 

No 

Sr. 
No. 

Subjects 
Time : 10:00 am to 12:00 pm 
(Only 1 hrs out of this slot) 

Sunday 
09/05/2021 HCT1.1 8 Micro Economic Analysis – I (3011101) 

Monday 
10/05/2021 HCT1.2 9    Quantitative Techniques for Economics - I (3011102) 

Tuesday 
11/05/2021 HCT1.3 10  Agricultural Economics (3011103) 

Wednesday 
12/05/2021 

SCT1.1 
 

SCT1.2 

11 
 

12 

A] Agri-Business  (3011104) 
         OR 
B] Demography (3011105) 

 
 

M..A. (Economics) Sem – II (w.e.f. Nov 2016) 
(CBCS Pattern-2016) 

Day & Date 
Paper 

No 

Sr. 
No. 

Subjects 
    Time : 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm 

(Only 1 hrs out of this slot) 
Sunday 

09/05/2021 HCT2.1 13 Micro Economic Analysis – II (3011201) 

Monday 
10/05/2021 HCT2.2 14 Quantitative Techniques for Economics– II (3011202)                 

Tuesday 
11/05/2021 

SCT2.1 
 
SCT2.2 

15 
 

16 

A) Computer Applications in Economics (3011203) 

                  OR 
B) Economics of Environment (3011204) 

Sunday 
16/05/2021 OET --- [Choose from list]  

 

 
Please visit -http://su.digitaluniversity.ac 
Ref No.: PAHSUS/EXAM/TIME-TABLE/2021/435 
Date     : 17/04/2021 
          Sd/- 

I/C Director 
                    Board of Examinations and Evaluation 
 

EXAM  OCT- 2020 

 


