

PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKAR SOLAPUR UNIVERSITY, SOLAPUR

EXAM OF 2020 SEMESTER PATTERN EXAMINATION

FINAL PROGRAM OF M.A. (ECONOMICS) CAMPUS SEMESTER-I & II OCT-2020 EXAMINATION

TO BE HELD IN MAY-2021

- 1. We will conduct the semester I & II exam for the students.
- 2. The Time for the exam is one hour (1 hrs) only.
- The theory examination will be conducted online mode which will be held at home/designated places.
- 4. All the student are here by informed that the time slot given in the time table shows2 hrs for each day. But you will get 1 hrs to solve the paper. If any student has two paper in one day that time he will be solving two papers within 2 hours.

<u>M.A. (Economics) Sem – I (<mark>New</mark> w.e.f. June 2020)</u>							
(CBCS Pattern-2020)							
Day & Date	Paper No	Sr. No.	Subjects Time : 10:00 am to 12:00 pm (Only 1 hrs out of this slot).				
Sunday 09/05/2021	HCT1.1	1	Micro Economic Analysis (MA13101)				
Monday 10/05/2021	HCT1.2	2	Quantitative Techniques for Economics (MA13102)				
Tuesday 11/05/2021	HCT1.3	3	Agricultural Economics (MA13103)				
Wednesday 12/05/2021	SCT1.1	4	A] Agri Business (MA13106) OR				
12,03,2021	SCT1.2	5	B] Demography (MA13107)				

	M.A. (Economics) Sem – I (w.e.f. June 2016) (CBCS Pattern-2016) (Old up to March 2021)						
Day & Date	Paper No	Sr. No.	Subjects Time : 10:00 am to 12:00 pm (Only 1 hrs out of this slot)				
Sunday 09/05/2021	HCT1.1	8	Micro Economic Analysis – I (3011101)				
Monday 10/05/2021	HCT1.2	9	Quantitative Techniques for Economics - I (3011102)				
Tuesday 11/05/2021	HCT1.3	10	Agricultural Economics (3011103)				
Wednesday 12/05/2021	SCT1.1 SCT1.2	11 12	A] Agri-Business (3011104) OR B] Demography (3011105)				

MA. (Economics) Sem – II (w.e.f. Nov 2016)						
Day & Date	Paper No	Sr. No.	(CBCS Pattern-2016) Subjects Time : 3:00 pm to 5:00 pm (Only 1 hrs out of this slot)			
Sunday 09/05/2021	HCT2.1	13	Micro Economic Analysis – II (3011201)			
Monday 10/05/2021	HCT2.2	14	Quantitative Techniques for Economics- II (3011202)			
Tuesday 11/05/2021	SCT2.1 SCT2.2	15 16	 A) Computer Applications in Economics (3011203) OR B) Economics of Environment (3011204) 			
Sunday 16/05/2021	OET		[Choose from list]			

Please visit -<u>http://su.digitaluniversity.ac</u> Ref No.: PAHSUS/EXAM/TIME-TABLE/2021/435 Date : 17/04/2021

Sd/-I/C Director Board of Examinations and Evaluation